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combinations that surprise, shock and
returning.

mystify, but above all please the palate.
leave you wondering, but hopefully

Not obvious, never simple, they will

N
Here at Njoy, we strive to find flavors
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N'Joy
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Coast Breeze
Vodka, pink peppercorn, cucumber, guava juice

Fruity Friday
N’joy rosé Cétes de Provence, strawberry purée,
peach bitter, soda

Sweety Pinky
N’joy rosé Cétes de Provence, gin,
lime juice, strawberry purée

Curry & berry Caipiroska
Vodka curry, strawberry syrup, lime

Gael‘s Honey
Whisky, basil syrup, Laphroaig 10yrs, lime juice

S&S
Tequila, cherry purée, lime juice, pineapple juice

Morinda Fizz
Veuve Alban Blanc de Blancs, gin,
noni & basil shrub, vermouth

South Grapes
Pisco, KWV Tawny, sugar syrup, chocolate bitter

Belle - Emi

N’joy rosé Cétes de Provence, pisco, elderflower liquor

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Rs300

Rs400

Rs400

Rs350

Rs350

Rs350

Rs400

Rs400

Rs400

All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.

Service is not included.
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FORGOTTEN & CLASSIC

Screw Driver
Vodka, orange juice

Cuba Libre
White rum, lemon juice, coke

Gin & Tonic
Gin, tonic

Whisky & Coke
Whisky, coke

T-Punch
(classic, strawberry, passion fruit, cherry or lychee)
Aged gold rum, lime, cane syrup

Mojito
(classic, strawberry, passion fruit, cherry or lychee)
Rum, lime, fresh mint, sparkling water, cane syrup

Mai Tai
Dark rum, white rum, orgeat syrup,
Lime juice, orange liquor

N’joy Mule
Vodka, lime juice, ginger ale

Margarita
(classic, strawberry, passion fruit, cherry or lychee)
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Jagerbomb
J&germeister, redbull

Long Island Iced Tea
Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, triple sec,
lime juice, coke

Hugo
Veuve Alban Blanc de Blancs, elderflower liquor,
mint, sparkling water

Aperol Spritz

Veuve Alban Blanc de Blancs, aperol, sparkling water

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Rs250

Rs300

Rs300

Rs300

Rs300

Rs300

Rs350

Rs350

Rs400

Rs400

Rs450

Rs450

Rs400

All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.

Service is not included.
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MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Tropical storm

Guava juice, orange juice, strawberry syrup

Cherry Bomb

Orange juice, cherry purée, sparkling water

Refreshing Basil
Basilic syrup, apple juice, lemon

Virgin Mojito

(classic, strawberry, passion fruit, cherry or lychee)
Rum, lime, fresh mint, sparkling water, cane syrup

Passion Love

Guava juice, passion fruit purée & ginger ale

GIN
(2.5CL) MIX EXCLUDED

Gibson’s premium pink gin
Tanqueray london dry gin
Monkey 47

Six Dogs blue craft gin
Hendricks

Ki No Bi Kyoto

VODKA
MIX EXCLUDED (2.5CL)

Poliakov Pure Grain
Absolut
Ciroc

Belvedere

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

(SHOT 2.5CL)

Don Ruiz Blanco
Olmeca Altos Reposado Gold

Agavita Bianco Tequila

Rs250

Rs250

Rs250

Rs250

Rs250

Glass
Rs300
Rs300
Rs350
Rs350
Rs400

Rs400

Rs300
Rs300
Rs400

Rs400

Rs250

Rs300

Rs300

All prices are inclusive of VAT,
All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.
Service is not included.

Bottle
Rs3200

Rs4500

Rs5500

Rs6500

Rs3200
Rs4500
Rs6800

Rs7000

Rs3200

Rs5500

Rs4500
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BRANDY, COGNAC & PISCO
(5CL) MIX EXCLUDED

KWV 5 Y.0.
Hennessy V.S.
Martell X.O.

PREMIUM RUM MIX EXCLUDE
(2.5 CL) MIX EXCLUDED

Mauricia pure cane héritage
Labourdonnais Amelia

Captain Morgan spice

Captain Morgan dark

Chamarel vanille

Chamarel gold

Plantation Rum Barbados grande reserve
Plantation Rum original dark

Chamarel 6yrs

All prices are inclusive of VAT,

Glass
Rs350
Rs500

Rs1200

D

Rs250
Rs250
Rs250
Rs250
Rs250
Rs250
Rs300
Rs300

Rs350

Bottle

Rs4500

Rs4500
Rs3000

Rs3000

Rs3800

All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.

Service is not included.
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SINGLE MALT
(2.5CL) MIX EXCLUDED

Glengoyne 10 Y.O.

Glenfiddish 12 yrs double wood speyside
Nikka Coffey single grain

Laphroaig 10 Y.O. single malt

BLENDED WHISKY
(2.5CL) MIX EXCLUDED

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas 12 Y.O.

BOURBON
(2.5CL) MIX EXCLUDED

Jack Daniel’s

WHISK(E)Y

(2.5) MIX EXCLUDED
Jameson

PREMIUM WHISKY
(2.5CL) MIX EXCLUDED

Chivas 25 Y.O.
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Included mix for spirits:

coca-cola, sprite, tonic, soda or ginger ale

Glass
Rs300
Rs350
Rs450

Rs500

Rs300

Rs300

Rs300

Rs300

Rs1100

Rs1200

All prices are inclusive of VAT,
All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.
Service is not included.

Bottle
Rs6500

Rs7000

Rs5800

Rs5500

Rs5600

Rs4500

Rs29000

Rs30000
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LIQUEUR AND AMARO (5CL)

Jagermeister mini
Kahlua Coffee liquor
Liquor cassis
Amaretto liquor

Amarula

APERITIF AND VERMOUTH (5 CL)

All prices are inclusive of VAT,

55555

55555

55555

OOOOO

55555

55555

55555

All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.
Service is not included.
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WINE BY THE GLASS (15CL)

ROSE WINE

N’joy rosé Rs300
Cotes de Provence

WHITE WINE

Leopard’s leap sauvignon blanc Rs350
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Cruse chardonnay Rs350
IGP Pays d’Oc, France

RED WINE
Leopard’s Leap Shiraz/Pinotage Rs350

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Hob Nob merlot Rs350
IGP Pays d’Oc, France

Hob Nob pinot noir Rs400
IGP Pays d’Oc, France

SPARKLING (12CL)

Ponte Villoni Prosecco extra dry Rs400

All prices are inclusive of VAT,
All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.
All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.
Service is not included.
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BEER AND CIDER (33CL)

Thirsty Fox pale ale
Thirsty Fox lager

Thirsty Fox raspberry
Phoenix

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Savanna dry

Manawa Mauritian pale ale
Manawa IPA

Manawa golden ale

Manawa witbier

DRAUGHT BEER

Phoenix (Small) 33cl

Phoenix (Big) 60cl

Phoenix (Giraffe) 350cl
Manawa I.P.A (small) 33cl
Manawa |.P.A (Big) 60cl
Manawa golden ale (small) 33cl

Manawa golden ale (Big) 33cl

All prices are inclusive of VAT,

Rs250

Rs250

Rs250

Rs150

Rs250

Rs150

Rs250

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs150

Rs300

Rs1600

Rs200

Rs400

Rs200

Rs400

All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.
Service is not included.

GZIANNNNNNGHZIANNNNNNGHLZIANNNNNGHIZIANNNNNGHIZIANNNNNGHIIIANNN



NNVIZZZH70 \\\\\\\VIZLZNNN NN\ NI\ N\ ez \\\\ /.

SOFT DRINKS (33 CL)

Coca cola draught

Coca cola 0.5

Coke Zero

Coke Zero 0.5 Itr

Sprite

Sprite 0.5 Itr

Appletiser

Grapetiser

Ginger ale

Ginger ale 0.5 Itr

Schweppes tonic draught
Schweppes tonic 0.5 Itr

Soda water draught

Soda water 0.5 Itr

RedBull

Barker & Quin finest indian tonic
Barker & Quin light at heart tonic
Barker & Quin honeybush orange tonic

Barker & Quin marula tonic

JUICE (30CL)

Pineapple
Goyava
Apple

Orange

WATER

N’joy Still (75cl)
N’joy Sparkling (75cl)
Crystal Still 1ltr
Crystal Sparkling 1 Itr
Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

All prices are inclusive of VAT,

Rs100

Rs150

Rs100

Rs150

Rs100

Rs150

Rs150

Rs150

Rs100

Rs150

Rs100

Rs150

Rs100

Rs150

Rs250

Rs150

Rs150

Rs150

Rs150

Rs100

Rs100

Rs100

Rs100

Rs100

Rs100

Rs150

Rs150

Rs250

Rs250

All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.
Service is not included.
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COFFEE

Ristretto
Expresso
Americano

Cappuccino

N’joy Ice Café Kreol

Karo Cane gold rum, nespresso, amarula, orgeat syrup

N’joy Hot Café Kreol

Karo Cane gold rum, nespresso, amarula, strawberry purée

TEA

English Breakfast
Darjeeling NO 37
Jasmine Green Tea

Spear Mint Green Tea

INFUSION

Detox
Aqua Rosa
Aqua Exotica

Verveine Menthe Poivrée

CIGARS

Davidoff Demi Tasse
Davidoff Promeros Escurios
Quinteros Favoritas
Juan Lopez Seleccion No 2

Olivia Melanio Robusto

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Rs150

Rs150

Rs150

Rs200

Rs350

Rs350

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs200

Rs700

Rs1500

Rs2000

Rs2800

Rs3000

All cocktails contain a minimum of 50ml of alcohol.

All spirits are served in measures of 25ml.
Service is not included.
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